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FEE SCHEDULE* 
2016-2017 

Kindergarten – 6th Grade 
 

First Time Admission Fee:  $300 
 
This non-refundable fee is due at the time of enrollment for all new students to cover the 
cost of processing procedures and student assessment. 
 
Returning Student Registration Fee:  $150      
 
This non-refundable fee, due July 15, 2016, covers the cost of insurance and updating and 
enriching our educational programs. 
 
Workbooks:  Totaling between $75 - $200 
 
SAT-10 Testing Fee (optional), 2nd -6th Grade only: $60 
 
Tuition: 
 
Kindergarten – 6th grade:  $7,000/10-month 
 
Tuition may be paid in ten monthly installments due on the 15th of each month from 
September through June.  A $50 late fee is assessed on payments not received by the 
22nd of each month.  There will be a $50 fee for all returned checks. 
 
Committed Hours and Participation: earn 10 points from specific chores chosen, such 
as help in classroom or cafeteria (organizing and cleaning) and in each trimester 
fundraiser participations, or opt-out for $1,000, annual fee. 
 
Scrips Program Commitment: from gift cards purchased, Amazon Smile registered to 
L’Héritage Français, Shoparoo, Markets (Ralph’s, Food4Less, and Vons), or opt-out for 
$150, annual fee. 
 
Language Enrichment: 
 
Rate:  $8/hr per L’Héritage Français student   
Offered Monday through Friday  
from 7:00am to 8:00am and from 3:15pm to 5:15pm. 
 
 
*Prices are subject to change. 
**Monthly tuition fee is a flat fee whether the variation of school days. 


